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•  165 Slip  Marina
•  Will ’s  I s land
•  Marina Club & Inn
•  Marina Vi llage  Res idences  & Boat  Houses
•  Conch Shack Bar & Gri ll e
•  T he  Market
•  Blu Bout ique
•  Medical  Off ice
•  Marina Fitness  & Pool
•  Marina,  Member & Resident ia l  Service s
•  Sales  Off ice

• Main Family Pool
• Spa & Fitness
• Lap Pool
• Locker Rooms
• Whale’s Tail Ocean Front Dining
• Dune Beach Bar & Grill
•  Great Lawn
• Coconuts Kid’s Club

•  Ball  Fie lds
•  Batt ing  Cage
•  Sport  Court
•  Outdoor  Pursui ts  
  Docks
•  Bocce  Ball  & 
 Horse  Shoes
•   Je lly  Beans

•  Pirate ’s  P layground

•  Chef ’s  Outdoor  
  Kitchen Pavi ll i on

•  Frui t  Orchard
•  Pick l eba ll
•  Tennis  Courts
•  New Toddle r  P lay Area

•  Putt  Putt  Mini Gol f

•  P ract ice  Range
•  Short  Game Area
•  P ro Shop

Casamigos
Bar

Plant Nursery 
& Orchard
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•  Sea Plane  Ramp
•  Fuel ing  Pie r
•  Customs & Immigrat ion•  Docks ide  Bar 

  and Gri ll
•  Fitness  Cente r
•  Muscle  Beach
•  Poo l   
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WWW.BAKERSBAYCLUB.COM

G R E AT  G UA N A  C AY

A B AC O ,  T H E  B A H A M A S

TEL (954)  256-9561
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•  165 Slip  Marina
•  Marina Club & Inn
•  Marina Vi llage  Res idences  & Boat  Houses
•  Conch Shack Bar & Gri ll e
•  T he  Market  & Post  Off ice
•  Blu Bout ique  & Other  Shops
•  Medical  Off ice
•  Marina Fitness  & Pool
•  Marina,  Member & Resident ia l  Service s
•  Sales  Off ice

• Main Family Pool
• Spa & Fitness
• Lap Pool
• Locker Rooms
• Whale’s Tail Ocean Front Dining
• Palapa Beach Bar & Grill
•  Great Lawn
• Coconuts Kid’s Club
   - Kid’s Diner
   - T heater
   - Game Room
   - Marine Science Classroom

•  Ball  Fie lds
•  Batt ing  Cage
•  Sport  Court
•  Outdoor  Pursui ts  
  Docks
•  Bocce  Ball  & 
 Horse  Shoes
•  Ropes  Course
•   Je lly  Beans
•  Pirate ’s  P layground

•  Hydroponic  Garden

•  Chef s  Outdoor  
  Kitchen Pavi ll i on

•  Frui t  Orchard
•  Pick l e  Ball
•  Tennis  Courts
•  Trampol ines
•  Cl imbing Wall
•  New Toddle r  P lay Area

•  Putt  Putt  Mini Gol f

•  Sea Plane  Docks  & Ramp
•  Fue l ing  Pie r
•  Customs & Immigrat ion

•  P ract ice  Range
•  Short  Game Area
•  P ro Shop

•  Docks ide  Bar and Gri ll

•  Fitness  Cente r
•  Poo l  
•  Zipl ine
•  Waters l ide  

•  Dining Pavi l i on

•  Bunker ’s  Bar

Casamigos
Bar

Plant Nursery 
& Orchard

Fitness  
Cente r
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Atlantic Club Cottage #7 is a desirable golf cottage 
residence with stunning views over the 18th hole and to 

the Atlantic Ocean. It is conveniently located within walking 

distance of the Golf Practice Facility and has access to 2 miles 

of white sandy beach just across the fairway. With sweeping 

views from both levels, this golf oriented home was designed 

with the entire family in mind. The second level terrace nearly 

doubles the entertainment space of the home, ideal for taking 

in views of the golf course and Atlantic Ocean as well as hosting 

company. Centrally located “mid island”, Atlantic Club Cottage 

#7 provides convenient access to all the amenities of Baker’s Bay.

Bed/Bath			   4 bed/4.5 bath

A/C SQ			   3,380sf

Porches /Balconies		  920sf

Land Area			   21,472| .49 acres

Views			   Sunrise | 18th Fairway | 

			   Atlantic Ocean



Atlantic Club Cottage #7 Floor Plan

9baker’s bay architecture

Atlantic Club Cottage

area sq. Ft.
Air Conditioned 3,380
Porches / Balconies 920
Total 4,300

Open Floor Plan with Great Room

Two Master Suites with ‘Walk-Through’ 
Closets and Generous Bathrooms

Two Guest Suites with En-Suite 
Bathrooms

Outdoor Shower

Second Floor Salon with Built-in Bar 

Second Floor Outdoor ‘Living Terraces’

High Impact Windows and Doors

Features

BEDROOM
12'-0" X 14'-0"

MASTER SUITE
17'-2" X 13'-0"

GREAT ROOM / KITCHEN
31'-10" X 20'- 4"

ENTRY FOYER
BEDROOM

14'-7" x 14'-2"
MASTER SUITE

17'-2" x 13'-0"

SALON

TERRACE
32'-4" X 21'-6"

TERRACE
14'-5" X 13'-0"

First Floor

Second Floor

ENTRY
PORCH

BATH

OUTDOOR 
SHOWER

BATH

BATH

BATH

PWDR

CLOSET CLOSET
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RECORDED IN THE DEPT. OF LANDS AND SURVEYS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 3 OF THE LAND
SURVEYORS ACT 1975, AS PLAN NO.                        ABACO.  THIS          DAY OF                                              .

SURVEYOR GENERAL:__________________________________

CHECKED BY:_______________________________________

APPROVED BY:______________________________________

D.L.S. JOB FILE NO.:_________________________________

JOB FILE NUMBER





Cost Breakdown

“Inn Joy” | Atlantic Club Cottage #7	 $10,600,000

VAT on Sales Price (5%)	 $530,000

Attorney Fee (0.5% of Purchase Price)	 $53,000

VAT on Attorney Fee (10%)	 $5,300

Club Membership Initiation	 $250,000

Total Initial Costs 	 $11,438,300

Proposed 2026 Club Dues (prorated)	 $95,400

Proposed 2026 HOA Dues (prorated)	 $43,260

Proposed 2026 Total Annual Costs	 $138,660*

*ANNUAL DUES SUBJECT TO 10% VAT



Baker’s Bay Golf & Ocean Club Great Guana Cay, The Abacos, The Bahamas

For more information on specific listings, home packages, or club membership, please contact the Baker’s Bay sales office.

Email: info@bakersbayclub.com | bakersbayclub.com


